Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
NOTES:
INSULATOR MATERIAL: SEE PART NUMBER CODING.1.
CONTACT MATERIAL: SEE PART NUMBER CODING.2.
PLATING: SEE PART NUMBER CODING.3.
TEMPERATURE: SEE PART NUMBER CODING.4.
PROCESSING TEMP: SEE PART NUMBER CODING.5.

B 1390 ADD CURRENT RATING TO F MATERIAL 6/18/2007 MNH
C 1662 UPDATE DRAWING FORMAT &
PART NUMBER CODING 4/23/2008 VJ
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MM]
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  30'
.XX=  .02 [.508]
.XXX=  .005 [.1270]
.XXXX=  .0005 [.0127]
SURFACE FINISH: 63 Ra
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES .010 MAX
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING
PER: ANSI Y14.5M-1994
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DATE NAME
DRAWN
SIZE
C
DWG.  NO. REV
SHEET 1 OF 3SCALE:  2:1
MV
C10890 C
THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINS
PROPIETARY INFORMATION OF
SULLINS ELECTRONICS AND IS NOT
TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY AN
OFFICER OF SULLINS ELECTRONICS.
EDGECARD, .156 CC, RAB
_ _M_ _DSA_
FILE NAME: Z:\COMPONENTS\Part Assemblies\Customer Drawings\Customer Drawings for Catalog\C10890, _ _M_ _DSA_  PRINT: 6/24/2008
DESCRIPTION
2/3/2007
PART NUMBER
CUSTOMER COPY
.230±.040 5.84±1.02
43 & 44 POS
.190 .040[4.83 1.02]
02 THRU 25 POS
.270 .040[6.86 1.02]
 28 THRU 36 POS
.265 6.73
INSERTION
DEPTH
.050 1.27
.156 3.96
ROW SPACING
F
SECTION A-A
LETTER SIDE
.245 6.22
.431 10.95
.025 0.64
.186 4.72
C
A